
64 Heddesdorf – Raiffeisenring – NR-Bahnhof – NR-Zentrum – 
SWN

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße ab 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14
Neuwied Ludwig-Erhard-Schule 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16
Neuwied Matthiasberg 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17
Neuwied Lerchenweg 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18
Neuwied Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19
Neuwied Fliedergarten 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21
Neuwied Ringmarkt 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24
Neuwied Moltkeplatz E 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
Neuwied Bahnhof E an 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28
Neuwied Bahnhof E ab 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32
Neuwied Moltkeplatz B 6.34 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
Neuwied An der Matthiaskirche A 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35
Neuwied Schloßstraße F 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38
Neuwied Marktkirche A 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
Neuwied Dammstraße B 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42
Neuwied Rheintalweg 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43
Neuwied Lessingweg 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Neuwied Hans-Böhm-Straße 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
Neuwied Feuerwehr 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
Neuwied SWN an 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48

 

64 Heddesdorf – Raiffeisenring – NR-Bahnhof – NR-Zentrum – 
SWN

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise   

Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße ab 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14
Neuwied Ludwig-Erhard-Schule 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16
Neuwied Matthiasberg 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17
Neuwied Lerchenweg 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18
Neuwied Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19
Neuwied Fliedergarten 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21
Neuwied Ringmarkt 9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24
Neuwied Moltkeplatz E 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26
Neuwied Bahnhof E an 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28
Neuwied Bahnhof E ab 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32
Neuwied Moltkeplatz B 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34
Neuwied An der Matthiaskirche A 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35
Neuwied Schloßstraße F 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38
Neuwied Marktkirche A 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41
Neuwied Dammstraße B 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42
Neuwied Rheintalweg 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43
Neuwied Lessingweg 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44
Neuwied Hans-Böhm-Straße 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45
Neuwied Feuerwehr 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46
Neuwied SWN an 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.



64 SWN – NR-Zentrum – NR-Bahnhof – Raiffeisenring – 
Heddesdorf

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Neuwied SWN ab 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15
Neuwied Feuerwehr 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17
Neuwied Hans-Böhm-Straße 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18
Neuwied Lessingweg 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19
Neuwied Rheintalweg 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20
Neuwied Dammstraße A 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21
Neuwied Marktstraße A 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24
Neuwied Moltkeplatz A 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26
Neuwied Bahnhof D an 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28
Neuwied Bahnhof D ab 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32
Neuwied Moltkeplatz F 6.34 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
Neuwied Sohler Weg 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37
Neuwied Eichenweg 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38
Neuwied Nelkengarten 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39
Neuwied Fliedergarten 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41
Neuwied Grabenstraße 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42
Neuwied Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44
Neuwied Lerchenweg 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45
Neuwied Matthiasberg 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46
Neuwied Ludwig-Erhard-Schule 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße an 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53

 

64 SWN – NR-Zentrum – NR-Bahnhof – Raiffeisenring – 
Heddesdorf

Verkehrsbetrieb Rhein-Westerwald (VRW)
Telefon: 02631 852800

Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise   

Neuwied SWN ab 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15
Neuwied Feuerwehr 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17
Neuwied Hans-Böhm-Straße 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18
Neuwied Lessingweg 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19
Neuwied Rheintalweg 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20
Neuwied Dammstraße A 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21
Neuwied Marktstraße A 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24
Neuwied Moltkeplatz A 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26
Neuwied Bahnhof D an 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28
Neuwied Bahnhof D ab 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32
Neuwied Moltkeplatz F 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34
Neuwied Zinzendorfstraße 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35
Neuwied Gesundheitsamt 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36
Neuwied Sohler Weg 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37
Neuwied Eichenweg 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38
Neuwied Nelkengarten 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39
Neuwied Fliedergarten 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41
Neuwied Grabenstraße 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42
Neuwied Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44
Neuwied Lerchenweg 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45
Neuwied Matthiasberg 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46
Neuwied Ludwig-Erhard-Schule 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48
Neuwied Beverwijker Ring 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
Neuwied Erich-Kästner-Straße an 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53

 
 = nicht am 24. und 31.12.


